
Competitor Laps Last Lap Diff Gap Best Lap

711 MATHIEU BAR… 14 56.261 56.218

712 PAUL COUTUR… 14 56.602 1.530 1.530 56.394

725 CHLOE CANN… 14 56.918 2.138 0.608 56.364

708 REMI STEHLIN 14 56.697 2.259 0.121 56.350

707 GUILLAUME D… 14 56.781 9.370 7.111 56.711

713 LUCAS D AIX 14 56.760 9.691 0.321 56.760

722 TILLIO ROMAN… 14 57.018 11.111 1.420 56.962

706 MAXIME CATH… 14 57.306 12.901 1.790 56.934

724 VALENTIN DEL… 14 57.191 14.266 1.365 57.049

705 ENZO BOITEL 14 57.926 18.116 3.850 57.172

704 HUGO JOLY 14 57.414 20.232 2.116 57.414

753 PASCAL MAGI… 14 57.539 20.923 0.691 57.539
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